
MITJET SERIES

SPA EURO RACE 2014

QUALIFYING 1

Final Classification

TeamDrivers CarNr. Avg.KphGapTotalLapTimeCl

2:31.955 165.9- -R. BASSO BM92 531 92 ST

2:32.768 165.0+0.813 +0.813J. DAYRAUT ARCTIC RACING 532 3 ST

2:33.402 164.4+1.447 +0.634R. SERVOL CAP LIBERTE 553 7 ST

2:34.253 163.5+2.298 +0.851J. EMERIC JB EMERIC 534 56 ST

2:34.456 163.2+2.501 +0.203O. PERNAUT / J. LANCTUIT VIP CHALLENGE 555 2 ST

2:34.703 163.0+2.748 +0.247C. BOTTEMANNE / S. BOTTEMANNE NO LIMIT 546 4 ST

2:34.766 162.9+2.811 +0.063G. RAYMONDIS ACOM 537 11 ST

2:35.636 162.0+3.681 +0.870L. RICHARD BM92 548 23 ST

2:35.857 161.8+3.902 +0.221B. LAGIER NO LIMIT 549 77 ST

2:36.386 161.2+4.431 +0.529R. WALLGREN / B. CASADIO TASTU AGS EVENTS 5210 101 ST

2:38.228 159.4+6.273 +1.842D. DUMAINE / N. GOMAR AGS EVENTS 5511 89 ST

2:39.036 158.5+7.081 +0.808D. MAXIM VIP CHALLENGE 5312 1 ST

2:39.541 158.0+7.586 +0.505A. BORDAS BORDAS 5313 19 ST

2:39.885 157.7+7.930 +0.344G. DRIOT / S. WARSON CLASSIC & MODERN RACING 5514 30 ST

2:46.025 151.9+14.070 +6.140P. LHOSTE / C. GOUMAZ MULLER RACING 5515 6 ST

2:47.193 150.8+15.238 +1.168R. RICCI SKR 4316 13 M2L

2:47.852 150.2+15.897 +0.659Y. EHRLACHER MULLER RACING 5317 68 M2L

2:47.865 150.2+15.910 +0.013N. GOMAR / S. BARBUSSE AGS EVENTS 4218 9 M2L

2:48.499 149.6+16.544 +0.634S. GEORGE NO LIMIT 4319 78 M2L

2:48.876 149.3+16.921 +0.377M. DAMIANI AGS EVENTS 4420 8 M2L

2:49.383 148.9+17.428 +0.507A. JUNG MULLER RACING 5221 97 M2L

2:49.983 148.3+18.028 +0.600J. LAMBERT BM92 4222 10 M2L

2:50.295 148.1+18.340 +0.312C. CARRIERE AGS EVENTS 4423 100 M2L

2:50.879 147.6+18.924 +0.584O. FOUILLAT SMB 4424 94 M2L

2:50.924 147.5+18.969 +0.045S. SERENZHENKOV ARCTIC RACING 4225 133 M2L

2:51.037 147.4+19.082 +0.113P. JANKAVICIUS ARCTIC RACING 4226 197 M2L

2:51.438 147.1+19.483 +0.401L. NAUROY AGS EVENTS 4327 79 M2L

2:51.664 146.9+19.709 +0.226A. MAYOROV VIP CHALLENGE 4228 5 M2L

2:51.687 146.9+19.732 +0.023O. DESRAYAUD AGS EVENTS 4329 40 M2L

2:51.849 146.7+19.894 +0.162G. RAYNAUD / J. PALACIN J2F 4430 32 M2L

2:52.793 145.9+20.838 +0.944T. MALHOMME / A. ROGER VIP CHALLENGE 4431 41 M2L

2:53.341 145.5+21.386 +0.548H. TERRIER / E. HERR NO LIMIT 4332 90 M2L

2:53.991 144.9+22.036 +0.650B. CASADIO TASTU / R. WALLGREN AGS EVENTS 4433 110 M2L

2:55.179 143.9+23.224 +1.188G. BARBOSA FERREIRA / F. BOERI MULLER RACING 4434 64 M2L

2:55.363 143.8+23.408 +0.184C. GILTAIRE SKR 4235 71 M2L

2:55.436 143.7+23.481 +0.073M. MAKAROVSKIY ARCTIC RACING 4436 111 M2L

2:56.839 142.6+24.884 +1.403J. PLEUVRY MULLER RACING 4437 53 M2L

2:57.314 142.2+25.359 +0.475J. GRENIER / J. BRU BM92 4438 61 M2L

2:57.573 142.0+25.618 +0.259A. FISCHER / P. LHOSTE VIP CHALLENGE 4239 28 M2L

2:58.622 141.2+26.667 +1.049H. MARTINET / F. PEYRI MARTINET RACING 4340 55 M2L

2:59.851 140.2+27.896 +1.229S. YAROVOY ARCTIC RACING 4441 166 M2L

3:00.427 139.7+28.472 +0.576A. CARRISI / J. PAPAUX CARDECO RACING 4342 12 M2L

3:00.602 139.6+28.647 +0.175P. DURST / C. DURST NO LIMIT 4443 54 M2L

3:03.619 137.3+31.664 +3.017S. EGOROV ARCTIC RACING 4444 117 M2L

3:04.540 136.6+32.585 +0.921F. HERBERT / C. SAGNE AGS EVENTS 4345 21 M2L

3:06.664 135.1+34.709 +2.124I. MURAVLEV ARCTIC RACING 4446 177 M2L

   Not classified:

M. BLANCHEMAIN SKR27 ST

S. BAILLY / G. DE NARDA NO LIMIT 146 ST

2:31.955Lap 3 165.9 KphRonald BASSOFastest Lap

SOME LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CARS Nº 5, 92 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

Track Status: DRY

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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QUALIFYING 1

SPA EURO RACE 2014

MITJET SERIES

Final Classification by Class

TeamDrivers CarNr. KphGapTotalLapTime

M2L

2:47.193 150.8131 SKRR. RICCI 3 4

2:47.852 +0.659 +0.659 150.2682 MULLER RACINGY. EHRLACHER 3 5

2:47.865 +0.672 +0.013 150.293 AGS EVENTSN. GOMAR / S. BARBUSSE 2 4

2:48.499 +1.306 +0.634 149.6784 NO LIMITS. GEORGE 3 4

2:48.876 +1.683 +0.377 149.385 AGS EVENTSM. DAMIANI 4 4

2:49.383 +2.190 +0.507 148.9976 MULLER RACINGA. JUNG 2 5

2:49.983 +2.790 +0.600 148.3107 BM92J. LAMBERT 2 4

2:50.295 +3.102 +0.312 148.11008 AGS EVENTSC. CARRIERE 4 4

2:50.879 +3.686 +0.584 147.6949 SMBO. FOUILLAT 4 4

2:50.924 +3.731 +0.045 147.513310 ARCTIC RACINGS. SERENZHENKOV 2 4

2:51.037 +3.844 +0.113 147.419711 ARCTIC RACINGP. JANKAVICIUS 2 4

2:51.438 +4.245 +0.401 147.17912 AGS EVENTSL. NAUROY 3 4

2:51.664 +4.471 +0.226 146.9513 VIP CHALLENGEA. MAYOROV 2 4

2:51.687 +4.494 +0.023 146.94014 AGS EVENTSO. DESRAYAUD 3 4

2:51.849 +4.656 +0.162 146.73215 J2FG. RAYNAUD / J. PALACIN 4 4

2:52.793 +5.600 +0.944 145.94116 VIP CHALLENGET. MALHOMME / A. ROGER 4 4

2:53.341 +6.148 +0.548 145.59017 NO LIMITH. TERRIER / E. HERR 3 4

2:53.991 +6.798 +0.650 144.911018 AGS EVENTSB. CASADIO TASTU / R. WALLGREN 4 4

2:55.179 +7.986 +1.188 143.96419 MULLER RACINGG. BARBOSA FERREIRA / F. BOERI 4 4

2:55.363 +8.170 +0.184 143.87120 SKRC. GILTAIRE 2 4

2:55.436 +8.243 +0.073 143.711121 ARCTIC RACINGM. MAKAROVSKIY 4 4

2:56.839 +9.646 +1.403 142.65322 MULLER RACINGJ. PLEUVRY 4 4

2:57.314 +10.121 +0.475 142.26123 BM92J. GRENIER / J. BRU 4 4

2:57.573 +10.380 +0.259 142.02824 VIP CHALLENGEA. FISCHER / P. LHOSTE 2 4

2:58.622 +11.429 +1.049 141.25525 MARTINET RACINGH. MARTINET / F. PEYRI 3 4

2:59.851 +12.658 +1.229 140.216626 ARCTIC RACINGS. YAROVOY 4 4

3:00.427 +13.234 +0.576 139.71227 CARDECO RACINGA. CARRISI / J. PAPAUX 3 4

3:00.602 +13.409 +0.175 139.65428 NO LIMITP. DURST / C. DURST 4 4

3:03.619 +16.426 +3.017 137.311729 ARCTIC RACINGS. EGOROV 4 4

3:04.540 +17.347 +0.921 136.62130 AGS EVENTSF. HERBERT / C. SAGNE 3 4

3:06.664 +19.471 +2.124 135.117731 ARCTIC RACINGI. MURAVLEV 4 4

ST

2:31.955 165.9921 BM92R. BASSO 3 5

2:32.768 +0.813 +0.813 165.032 ARCTIC RACINGJ. DAYRAUT 3 5

2:33.402 +1.447 +0.634 164.473 CAP LIBERTER. SERVOL 5 5

2:34.253 +2.298 +0.851 163.5564 JB EMERICJ. EMERIC 3 5

2:34.456 +2.501 +0.203 163.225 VIP CHALLENGEO. PERNAUT / J. LANCTUIT 5 5

2:34.703 +2.748 +0.247 163.046 NO LIMITC. BOTTEMANNE / S. BOTTEMANNE 4 5

2:34.766 +2.811 +0.063 162.9117 ACOMG. RAYMONDIS 3 5

2:35.636 +3.681 +0.870 162.0238 BM92L. RICHARD 4 5

2:35.857 +3.902 +0.221 161.8779 NO LIMITB. LAGIER 4 5

2:36.386 +4.431 +0.529 161.210110 AGS EVENTSR. WALLGREN / B. CASADIO TASTU 2 5

2:38.228 +6.273 +1.842 159.48911 AGS EVENTSD. DUMAINE / N. GOMAR 5 5

2:39.036 +7.081 +0.808 158.5112 VIP CHALLENGED. MAXIM 3 5

2:39.541 +7.586 +0.505 158.01913 BORDASA. BORDAS 3 5

2:39.885 +7.930 +0.344 157.73014 CLASSIC & MODERN RACINGG. DRIOT / S. WARSON 5 5

2:46.025 +14.070 +6.140 151.9615 MULLER RACINGP. LHOSTE / C. GOUMAZ 5 5

   Not classified:

27 SKRM. BLANCHEMAIN

46 NO LIMITS. BAILLY / G. DE NARDA 1

SOME LAP TIMES DELETED FOR CARS Nº 5, 92 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS.

DRYTrack Status:

Timekeeper:Stewards:
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